
SECTION A-A

A

A

PARTS LIST

BASE UNITQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERCATEGORYITEM

Each1QUAZITE  BOXPG1324B679L1

Each1QUAZITE  COVERPG1324H722L2

EA1QUAZITE  COVERPC0311H500L3

Each1UGSKIT8 - SPLICE KIT25015144L4

Each1CONN, W/TIGHT,3P 30A 120/208V,L21-30R,YLHBL29W81L5

Each1GFCI PGFI-13150-364C083136L6

Each1BRACKET ZAM 3 1/2 X 5 X 3 REMOTE POWERC080654L7

Each1BRACKET, 30A PLUG REMOTE POWERC080663L8

Each2WSHRX.38IDX1.0ODX.08T FLT SSC080210L9

Each2BOLT SS AUG 3/8-7 X 3.50 HEXC080176L10

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

BY DATE

DRN

CHK

ENG

APR

APR

WEIGHT

SCALE

 

NTS

SIZE

 

B

    ESR #

LOC

 

LC

S

REV

DRAWING NUMBER

PG1324Z622

 DRAWING DESCRIPTION

           SHEET      OF 

QUAZITE ASSEMBLY

1 1

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES OR MILLIMETERS IN BRACKETS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

3621 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR 

LENOIR CITY, TN 37771 

800-346-3062 

www.quazite.com

}

HUBBELL

CC

1/28/25

JTP

1/28/25

  

  

  

134829

 

 

A

1/25

PC0311H500 DROP IN LID

NOT SHOWN

HARDWARE LIST

PART # DESCR.

QTY

WHERE USED

C082381

1/4 Concrete Screw

2 PLUG CLIP

C080008

BOLT SS 3/8-16 X 1.50 HEX

2 GFCI MTG BRKT

C080320

NUT SS 3/8-16 UNC HEX

2 GFCI MTG BRKT

C080210 WSHRX.38IDX1.0ODX.08T FLT SS 4 GFCI MTG BRKT

R

1

3

2

6

7

5

8

10

9

NOTES:

 

1. ITEM 4 SHIPPED SEPERATELY


